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Catholic Identity:

Our scripture for the month is:
"Come Holy Spirit. Fill the hearts
of your faithful.”

During the month of June, we will
focus on how much God loves us.

JUNE Themes
My School, My Body, My 5 Senses,
My Feelings, Father's Day

POPSICLES WITH POP
Friday, June 14™
2:00 P.M.

MAY Advisory Council

The Council met on May 29™. We
welcomed the new Director,
Wendi Murray and Assistant
Director, Susan Irby. The Council
reviewed the registration numbers.
For the 2024-2025 school year, we
must combine the PK3/4 class and
PK4/5 classes due to the number of
students leaving for Rankin County
Preschool and private schools. We
will add another nursery class.
Jennifer reviewed the Parent and
Staff Surveys. Sara Withrow and
Brian Monaghan's last Advisory
Council Meeting will be next month.
We are grateful for their
dedication and service to St. Paul.
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Congratulations to
our new Director,
Wendi Murray, and
Susan Irby,
Assistant Director!

WELCOME TO St.
Paul Early Learning

Center
The following new families
are joining us in the

Nursery: The Linleys,
Whatleys, Carpenters, and
Libertos Families

Older Infants - The
Skeltons,and Wolvertons
Explorers/Walkers

The Hamilton, Leber, and
Ivy Families
Toddlers
The Brock, Dumas, and
McKay Families
Toddlers/Young Twos
The Berry Family

Older Twos

The Fede Family

PK44&5

The Sistrunk Family

Learning Center Closed
Wed.,June

19t Juneteenth
Thurs., July 4™

Mon. August 12
Professional
Development
Mon.,Sept. 2", Labor
Day

Mon.Oct., 14"Columbus
Day

Wed.November 27*h
Professional
Development
Thurs/Fri November
28-29

Thanksgiving

Dec. 23d-

26'™ Christmas
Dec.315"-Jan.15", New
Years

Mon. January 20™, MLK
Thursday, March 13",
Professional
Development

Friday, March 14,
Spring Holiday
Fri.,April 18™, Good
Friday

Mon. May 26 Memorial
Day

Thurs.,June 19™
Juneteenth



http://www.saintpaullearningcenter.com/

